Month

Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
Jul
Jul
Aug

Start

10/02/2015
10/02/2015
15/02/2015
03/03/2015
15/03/2015
20/03/2015
20/03/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
15/04/2015
10/05/2015
05/07/2015
15/07/2015
20/08/2015

End

22/02/2015
22/02/2015
20/02/2015
22/03/2015
10/04/2015
01/04/2015
01/04/2015
20/04/2015
20/04/2015
04/05/2015
05/06/2015
10/07/2015
04/08/2015
01/09/2015
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AIFF Coach Education Calendar 2015

Course

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC Goalkeeping Coaching Certificate Course - Level 1
AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC'A’ Coaching Certificate Course

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course

AFC'A’ Coaching Certificate Course

AFC Goalkeeping Coaching Certificate Course - Level 1
AFC Pro-Diploma Coaching Course (Module - 1)

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

Venue

Maharashtra
Kerala
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Goa
Assam
West Bengal
Jharkhand
Goa
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Goa
Goa

Kerala

MA

India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India

Instructor

MA
MA
AFC
AFC
AFC
MA
MA
MA
MA
AFC
AFC
AFC
AFC
MA



Aug
Sep
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

20/08/2015
10/09/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
01/11/2015
05/11/2015
15/11/2015
15/11/2015
20/11/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015

Notes-

*Course Dates mentioned are tentative and are subject to change

01/09/2015
29/09/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
27/11/2015
11/11/2015
27/11/2015
27/11/2015
09/12/2015
17/12/2015
17/12/2015

13
20
13
13
27

13
13
20
13
13

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC'A’ Coaching Certificate Course

AFC Goalkeeping Coaching Certificate Course - Level 2

AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course
AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course

Maharashtra

Goa

Karnataka

Jammu & Kashmir

Kerala

West Bengal
West Bengal

Punjab

Kerala

Uttar Pradesh

Meghalaya

**AIFF reserves the right for the allotment of seats/slots for candidates for all the courses.
For all Pan-India courses, maximum no. of the seats will be reserved for the Host State

*** The Venue/Host of the courses mentioned are subject to change

India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India

MA
AFC
MA
MA
AFC
AFC
MA
MA
AFC
MA
MA



