

AIFF Coach Education Calendar 2015

Month	Start	End	# Days	Course	Venue	MA	Instructor
						_	
Feb	10/02/2015	22/02/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Maharashtra	India	MA
Feb	10/02/2015	22/02/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Kerala	India	MA
Feb	15/02/2015	20/02/2015	6	AFC Goalkeeping Coaching Certificate Course - Level 1	Maharashtra	India	AFC
Mar	03/03/2015	22/03/2015	20	AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course	West Bengal	India	AFC
Mar	15/03/2015	10/04/2015	27	AFC 'A' Coaching Certificate Course	Goa	India	AFC
Mar	20/03/2015	01/04/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Assam	India	MA
Mar	20/03/2015	01/04/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	West Bengal	India	MA
Apr	08/04/2015	20/04/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Jharkhand	India	MA
Apr	08/04/2015	20/04/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Goa	India	MA
Apr	15/04/2015	04/05/2015	20	AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course	Maharashtra	India	AFC
May	10/05/2015	05/06/2015	27	AFC 'A' Coaching Certificate Course	West Bengal	India	AFC
Jul	05/07/2015	10/07/2015	6	AFC Goalkeeping Coaching Certificate Course - Level 1	Goa	India	AFC
Jul	15/07/2015	04/08/2015	21	AFC Pro-Diploma Coaching Course (Module - 1)	Goa	India	AFC
Aug	20/08/2015	01/09/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Kerala	India	MA

Aug	20/08/2015	01/09/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Maharashtra	India	MA
Sep	10/09/2015	29/09/2015	20	AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course	Goa	India	AFC
Oct	23/10/2015	04/11/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Karnataka	India	MA
Oct	23/10/2015	04/11/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Jammu & Kashmir	India	MA
Nov	01/11/2015	27/11/2015	27	AFC 'A' Coaching Certificate Course	Kerala	India	AFC
Nov	05/11/2015	11/11/2015	7	AFC Goalkeeping Coaching Certificate Course - Level 2	West Bengal	India	AFC
Nov	15/11/2015	27/11/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	West Bengal	India	MA
Nov	15/11/2015	27/11/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Punjab	India	MA
Nov	20/11/2015	09/12/2015	20	AFC 'B' Coaching Certificate Course	Kerala	India	AFC
Dec	05/12/2015	17/12/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Uttar Pradesh	India	MA
Dec	05/12/2015	17/12/2015	13	AFC 'C' Coaching Certificate Course	Meghalaya	India	MA

Notes-

^{*}Course Dates mentioned are tentative and are subject to change

^{**}AIFF reserves the right for the allotment of seats/slots for candidates for all the courses. For all Pan-India courses, maximum no. of the seats will be reserved for the Host State

^{***} The Venue/Host of the courses mentioned are subject to change